
As of 2/20/2026 

Timing Systems 

MT = Manual Time or Hand Held 

FAT = Fully Automatic Timing 

 

NORTHSIDE’S GUSTAFSON STADIUM and BRANDEIS HS 
MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS TRACK RECORDS 

 
 

7TH GRADE     MT       FAT 

100 Meter Dash 
 

Richards 
Sam Stanford 

Stevenson 
Jordan 

1995 
2015 

 11.24 
 

 
11.61 

200 Meter Dash 
 

Lafeuille 
M.Moto 

Neff 
Folks 

2014 
2025 

 23.46  
24.06 

400 Meter Dash 
 

Zabava 
B. Tealer 

Zachry 
Garcia 

1990 
2022 

 54.58  
56.70 

800 Meter Run 
 

Clark 
E.Johnson 

White 
Briscoe 

1990 
2018 

 2:09.97  
2:13.72 

1600 Meter Run 
 

Reina 
S. Gonzalez 

Pease 
Garcia 

1981 
2024 

 4:53.69  
5:03.29 

2400Meter Run 
 

H. Scott 
T. Worth 

Stinson 
Jefferson 

2019 
2019 

 8:05.06  
8:08.62 

100 Hurdles 
 

J. Uluave 
B. Robertson 

Jordan 
Straus 

2023 
2023 

 14.94  
15.07 

300 Hurdles 
 

Theus 
J. Uluave  
M. Hinds 

Stinson 
Jordan 
Stevenson 

2013 
2023 
2023 

 45.08 
45.08 

 
 

44.57 

400 Meter Relay 
4x100 

 Neff 
Folks 

2015 
2025 

 45.64  
47.82 

800 Meter Relay 
4x200 

 Luna 
Bernal 

2024 
2024 

 1:35.09  
1:40.99 

1600 Meter Relay 
4x400 

 Neff 
Folks 

2014 
2025 

 3:51.08  
3:55.85 

       

     Long Jump 
 

Xavier Jordan 2017  19’ 3.75”  

     Shot Put 
 

Howie Pease 1990  44’ 1”  

     Discus 
 

Castillo Ross 1984  135 6.25”  

     Triple Jump 
 

W. Kierstin Luna 2024  38’ 8”  

     High Jump 
 

X. Canavis Hobby 2022  5’ 10”  

     Pole Vault Ford 
Vandewalle 

Folks 
Garcia 

2014 
2014 

 10’ 4” 
10’ 4” 

 

 

 

 

 

 



As of 2/20/2026 

Timing Systems 

MT = Manual Time or Hand Held 

FAT = Fully Automatic Timing 

 

 

NORTHSIDE’S GUSTAFSON STADIUM and BRANDEIS HS 
MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS TRACK RECORDS 

 

 

 

8TH GRADE 
            MT       FAT 

100 Meter Dash 
 

Osborn 
T. Taylor 

Pease 
Jefferson 

2005 
2022 

 10.67  
11.09 

200 Meter Dash 
 

Jacobs 
M.Hightower 

Jordan 
Neff 

2011 
2025 

 22.59  
23.29 

400 Meter Dash 
 

Magee 
M. Hightower 

Stinson 
Neff 

2013 
2023 

 52.51  
51.75 

800 Meter Run 
 

Montes 
B. Tealer 

Pease 
Garcia 

2005 
2023 

 2:05.41  
2:03.96 

1600 Meter Run 
 

Reina 
B.Garza 

Pease 
Straus 

1982 
2025 

 4:41.17  
4:41.55 

2400 Meter Run 
 

T. Galvan 
E. Malesich 

Stinson 
Stinson 

2017 
2019 

 7:46.76  
7:44.37 

100 Meter Hurdles 
 

L. Clark 
L.Clark 

Hobby 
Hobby 

2024 
2024 

 13.69  
14.27 

300 Meter Hurdles 
 

N. Varelas 
N. Varelas 

Rawlinson 
Rawlinson 

2019 
2019 

 42.26  
42.48 

400 Meter Relay 
4x100 

 Luna 
Luna 

2024 
2024 

 45.15  
45.33 

800 Meter Relay 
4x200 

 Luna 
Luna 

2024 
2024 

 1:35.09  
1:34.75 

1600 Meter Relay 
4x400 

 Jones 
Neff 

2002 
2015 

 3:40.99  
3:43.33 

       

     Long Jump 
 

Lopez Briscoe 2013  22’ 0”  

     Shot Put 
 

Howie Pease 1991  49’ 1½”  

     Discus 
 

Lofland Luna 2024  147’ 9”  

     Triple Jump 
 

Moon Folks 2023  42’ 8”  

     High Jump 
 

Jolly 
Tovar 

Jones 
Stevenson 

1988 
1989 

 6’ 1” 
6’ 1” 

 

     Pole Vault 
 

Toomey 
Klar 

Garcia 
Stevenson 

2013 
2018 

 11’ 9” 
11’ 9” 

 

 


