

**NORTHSIDE'S GUSTAFSON STADIUM and BRANDEIS HS
MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS TRACK RECORDS**

7 TH GRADE				MT	FAT
100 Meter Dash	Richards Sam Stanford	Stevenson Jordan	1995 2015	11.24	11.61
200 Meter Dash	Lafeuille M.Moto	Neff Folks	2014 2025	23.46	24.06
400 Meter Dash	Zabava B. Tealer	Zachry Garcia	1990 2022	54.58	56.70
800 Meter Run	Clark E.Johnson	White Briscoe	1990 2018	2:09.97	2:13.72
1600 Meter Run	Reina S. Gonzalez	Pease Garcia	1981 2024	4:53.69	5:03.29
2400Meter Run	H. Scott T. Worth	Stinson Jefferson	2019 2019	8:05.06	8:08.62
100 Hurdles	J. Uluave B. Robertson	Jordan Straus	2023 2023	14.94	15.07
300 Hurdles	Theus J. Uluave M. Hinds	Stinson Jordan Stevenson	2013 2023 2023	45.08 45.08	44.57
400 Meter Relay 4x100		Neff Folks	2015 2025	45.64	47.82
800 Meter Relay 4x200		Luna Bernal	2024 2024	1:35.09	1:40.99
1600 Meter Relay 4x400		Neff Folks	2014 2025	3:51.08	3:55.85
Long Jump	Xavier	Jordan	2017	19' 3.75"	
Shot Put	Howie	Pease	1990	44' 1"	
Discus	Castillo	Ross	1984	135 6.25"	
Triple Jump	W. Kierstin	Luna	2024	38' 8"	
High Jump	X. Canavis	Hobby	2022	5' 10"	
Pole Vault	Ford Vandewalle	Folks Garcia	2014 2014	10' 4" 10' 4"	

**NORTHSIDE'S GUSTAFSON STADIUM and BRANDEIS HS
MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS TRACK RECORDS**

8TH GRADE

MT FAT

100 Meter Dash	Osborn T. Taylor	Pease Jefferson	2005 2022		10.67	11.09
200 Meter Dash	Jacobs M.Hightower	Jordan Neff	2011 2025		22.59	23.29
400 Meter Dash	Magee M. Hightower	Stinson Neff	2013 2023		52.51	51.75
800 Meter Run	Montes B. Tealer	Pease Garcia	2005 2023		2:05.41	2:03.96
1600 Meter Run	Reina B.Garza	Pease Straus	1982 2025		4:41.17	4:41.55
2400 Meter Run	T. Galvan E. Malesich	Stinson Stinson	2017 2019		7:46.76	7:44.37
100 Meter Hurdles	L. Clark L.Clark	Hobby Hobby	2024 2024		13.69	14.27
300 Meter Hurdles	N. Varelas N. Varelas	Rawlinson Rawlinson	2019 2019		42.26	42.48
400 Meter Relay 4x100		Luna Luna	2024 2024		45.15	45.33
800 Meter Relay 4x200		Luna Luna	2024 2024		1:35.09	1:34.75
1600 Meter Relay 4x400		Jones Neff	2002 2015		3:40.99	3:43.33
Long Jump	Lopez	Briscoe	2013		22' 0"	
Shot Put	Howie	Pease	1991		49' 1½"	
Discus	Lofland	Luna	2024		147' 9"	
Triple Jump	Moon	Folks	2023		42' 8"	
High Jump	Jolly Tovar	Jones Stevenson	1988 1989		6' 1" 6' 1"	
Pole Vault	Toomey Klar	Garcia Stevenson	2013 2018		11' 9" 11' 9"	